THE WEXNER FOUNDATION

Wexner Heritage Program
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Last Name

Community

Cohort

Cel

Etan Basseri Seattle Seattle 19 ebasser@gmail.com (206)455-4827
Katie Berger Chicago Chicago 17 katiemayerberger@gmail.com (312)375-0224
Tanya Bernstein SF Bay Area SF22 tkamins ky@gmail.com (415)308-5836
Allie Betts Phoenix Phoenix 09 THEalisonbetts @gmail.com (602)377-1884
Tracey Bilski New York NY4 traceybilskil8@gmail.com (914)588-2230
Randi Burgenthal Baltimore Baltimore 10 rsbuergenthal@gmail.com (410)456-0563
Rena Dulberg Denver Denver 14 renagarden@gmail.com (720)231-0407
Jon Effron Atlanta Atlanta 18 jon@aisforatlanta.com (404)259-9147
Adam Finkel Detroit Detroit 17 adam.michael.finkel@gmail.com (248)302-3477
Rosalind Franklin SF Bay Area SFO0 rosalindsfranklin@gmail.com {415)531-5285
Stephen Gaerber Vancouver Vancouver stephen@eddies.com (604)760-1088
Juliana Gendelman Palm Beach Palm Beach 22 julesgB6@gmail.com (561)301-3041
Bruce Goldberger New York New York 16 brucegoldberger@yahoo.com (917)514-9019
Jenni Goldson Columbus Columbus 11 jennigoldson@gmail.com (614)439-3131
Sharon Gray Rochester Rochester 19 graysherin@yahoo.com (585)643-9927
Gabrielle Jerusalem Cleveland Cleveland 22 glincoff@gmail.com (216)280-6985
Deborah Kattler Kupetz | Los Angeles LA/Bear Stearns dkk@dkkevents.com (818)519-2074
Jason Kay Mew England MNew England 21 jasondavidkay@gmail.com (609)651-0891
David Leit New Jersey | Greater MetroWest 15 DLeit@stanfordalumni.org (973)868-9397
Ernesto (Uni) Levy Cincinnati Cincinnati 19 emestolevwy@ymail.com (513)805-5632
Mike Levy Houston Houston 06 mlev@tlcwealthmanagement.com (281)935-7022
Doug Liberman Montreal Montreal 17 dougl@splendidchocolates.com (514)2957165
Jodi Miller Philadelphia Philadelphia 16 jodikmiller@gmail.com (484)433-8292
Christie Moore Portland Portland 21 Christie.Moore@providence.org (970)260-0183
Alex Rayter SF Bay Area San Francisco 18 arayter@gmail.com (415)595-2703
Jason Schwartz Dallas Dallas 13 jason18@gmail.com (512)791-2688
Michael Shiner Boston Boston 1 mss746@mail.harvard.edu (617)797-2594
Mytyl Simancas Miami Miami 11 mytyl@me.com (786)269-3541
Marcie Solomon Pittsburgh Pittsburgh 18 msologold@gmail.com (412)523-7840
Michael Sosebee SF Bay Area East Bay 10 michael@sosefam.com (510)967-7876
Carole Sterling Toronto Toronto 1 Carolesterling1l@gmail.com (416)854-0047
Scott Stone Los Angeles Los Angeles 05 sstone@stonetv.com (323)497-1900
Miri Tilson Seattle Seattle 19 mirn.tilson@gmail.com (310)418-2452
Rob Wasserman St Louis St Louis 15 Robwas s @hotmail.com (310)874-1293
Josh Weinberg |Washington DC DC 13 joshweinberg7@gmail.com (202)820-6064




